

2023 FALL Sponsorship Opportunities



Prime Baseball is a competitive travel baseball organization dedicated to developing players with an emphasis on fundamentals, effort, and sportsmanship. Our goal is to prepare, develop, and mentor athletes to achieve their goals in baseball and ultimately reach their full potential. Prime Baseball strives to create a team-oriented attitude that is displayed on and off the field.

Our team is funded by the parents of the athletes and caring sponsors such as you!

Friends and Family—\$100

- A dedicated post on Facebook to your favorite
 Prime Baseball player
- Recognition on team banner

Grand Slam Sponsor—\$500

Extra Bases Sponsor Plus

Hall of Fame Sponsor (\$1000)

Extra Bases Sponsor (\$250)

- Logo on Team Banner
- Company Name will be listed on Prime
 Baseball Facebook / Instagram & website

Company Name:	 	
Email:	 	
Address:	 	
Company Website		

Extra Bases Sponsor—\$250

- Friends and Family Package Plus
- Company Name on team banner
- Prime Baseball hat
- Appreciation Plaque

Hall of Fame Sponsor—\$1000

- Grand Slam Sponsor Plus
- Name and Logo displayed on Team Banner
- Company Name on back of Players Practice shirts

	Contact Person:	
	Phone:	
	City, State, Zip:	
	Player Representative:	
Sponsorship Level:		
	Grand Slam Sponsor (\$500)	
	Friends & Family Sponsor (\$100)	

Payment Options:

- 1. Mail Check & Sponsorship form to: Prime Baseball—Attn: Scott Squillace, 7380 Spout Springs Road, Suite 210-115, Flowery Branch, GA 30542 (Email Logo) (Checks can be made out to Prime Baseball)
- 2. Pay to Prime Baseball—Cash App—@primebaseballscott

Deadline for sponsors to be on team banner is up to the individual team

Please email a high-res version of your logo to scott@primebaseball.com (Grand slam & Above)

Follow us @primebaseballga on Facebook & Instagram

Website: www.primebaseball.com

Thank you for your Sponsorship!